
Spring 2024 Classes

Saturdays 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

(variations in schedule in BLUE below)

Session Date

1 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

2 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

3 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

4 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

5 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

6 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

7 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

--

8 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

9 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

10 10:00 AM -- 11:30 AM

11 10:30 AM -- 12:00 PM

12 10:30 AM -- 12:00 PM

12/Dress 9:00 AM -- 10:30 AM

13/Preshow 8:15 AM -- 9:30 AM

Showcase*

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:30 AM

NOTES

*Showcase/Dress Rehearsal dates and times subject to change after Fall registration is complete. 

Any changes will be made and communicated by February 12, 2024

BAD WEATHER MAKE-UP DAYS: March 6, March 20, April 7, April 17

Questions? Contact Sorrel McCarthy at smccarthy@actorsconservatorytheatre.org

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Saturday, March 9, 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024 NO CLASS (Spring Break)

Saturday, March 23, 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Saturday, February 24, 2024

Time

Squirm! A Wiggly Musical

revised 4-22-24
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